Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
1818 CHARLIE SIFFORD DR.
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90047

EVENT DATE: JUNE 8TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 11AM
PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 8PM

Description Qtty
General
h Chanel Curved Sofa, Blush Pink 6' 2

\ | Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber 20
4

I IVORY CUSHIONS

Banquet Round Tables, 48" 2
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 4
Venus Lounge Chair, Blush 2
\ay
Venus Sofa, Blush 8' 2
Velvet, Blush
| > —
0 Dior Bar Stool, Rose Gold 8
Gold Bars 2
Mondrian Back Bar 2
Gold
L
Services
Trucking Fee 1
Installation Fee 1
Breakdown Fee 1
1.5% WC Fee 1

PDF Generated on 06/01/2024 @ 11:38 AM PST

ORDER #005126

TARA FRAZIER

Price

$275.00

$10.50

$10.00
$12.00

$175.00

$375.00

$27.00

$375.00

$225.00

$375.00
$280.00
$280.00

$69.48

Order Date: May 23, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

T

Total

$550.00

$210.00

$20.00
$48.00

$350.00

$750.00

$216.00

$750.00

$450.00

$375.00
$280.00
$280.00

$69.48

Tof2



Notes

PDF Generated on 06/01/2024 @ 11:38 AM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$3,344.00
$1,004.48
$321.54
($334.40)
$4,335.62
($0.00)
$4,335.62
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