## **ORDER #005126**



## **TARA FRAZIER**

PO: Shipping Address: 1818 CHARLIE SIFFORD DR. LOS ANGELES, CA. 90047

EVENT DATE: JUNE 8TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 11AM PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 8PM

Order Date: May 23, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Chanel Curved Sofa, Blush Pink 6'	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber IVORY CUSHIONS	20	\$10.50	Т	\$210.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 48"	2	\$10.00	Т	\$20.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	Venus Lounge Chair, Blush	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Venus Sofa, Blush 8' Velvet, Blush	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
O A	Dior Bar Stool, Rose Gold	8	\$27.00	Т	\$216.00
	Gold Bars	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$280.00		\$280.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$280.00		\$280.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$69.48		\$69.48

Notes Total Products: \$3,344.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,004.48

**Taxes:** \$321.54

**Discounts:** (\$334.40)

Total: \$4,335.62

**Payments:** (\$0.00)

**Balance:** \$4,335.62